ORDERING DATA:  Per chart below
Example : USALED-ARB-90-50K-WC
Note : Suitable for Dry and Damp Locations
ARB SERIES
LED OUTDOOR AREA LIGHT
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
The ARB Series are pole-mounted and wall-mounted area lights typically used in parking lots or
outdoor lighting purposes. The design of our ARB Series is to optimize the amount of light getting

ETL, DLC
Weather Rating
IP65
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
USA LED Lighting Solutions • 330  Main St. S, Southbury, CT 06488 • Tel: 203-262-6420 • Fax: 203-998-0390 • info@usaledsolutions.com • www.usaledsolutions.com
 Installation Summary: ( Detailed Instructions provided with Product)
1) Turn off power to existing fixture or junction box.
2) Disconnect and remove existing fixture if there is one.
3) Locate the wires coming out of the fixture, and thread them through the exit hole.
4) Secure the fixture to the bracket, and adjust as necessary, continuing to thread the
wires through.
5) Open junction box and locate corresponding wires.
6) Connect the corresponding wires on the fixture to the power source.
7) Close the junction box and secure the fixture into place.
8) Attach the light to the bracket and secure.
ARB-30 30W 4000K, 5000K 3,600 lm
ARB-60 60W 4000K, 5000K 7,200 lm
ARB-90 90W 4000K, 5000K 10,800 lm
ARB-120 120W 4000K, 5000K 14,400 lm
ARB-150 150W 4000K, 5000K 18,000 lm
ARB-180 180W 4000K, 5000K 21,600 lm
ARB-240 240W 4000K, 5000K 28,800 lm
ARB-300 300W 4000K, 5000K 36,000 lm
ARB-360 360W 4000K, 5000K 43,200 lm
ARB-420 420W 4000K, 5000K 50,400 lm
Model # Wattage CCT Nominal Lumen Output